
Unit: Persons

End of

Year

(Month)

Total

Against

Public

Safety

Forgery Gambling Homicide Assault Larceny Fraud
Drugs

 Offenses

Weapons

Offenses
Others

2021 1,816    35         9           -         135        24         65         59        1,095     138        256      

2022 2,283    115       14         -         144        32         117       132      1,289     156        284      

2023 2,707    98         16         -         177        58         134       217      1,399     193        415      

2024 2,914    69         18         -         176        60         138       310      1,466     212        465      

2025 3,133    70         17         -         176        69         143       457      1,440     214        547      

2026

          Feb
3,132    69         13         -         176        71         142       485      1,413     207        556      

Tainan Prison, Agency of Corrections, Ministry of Justice

Number of Prisoners by Type of Crime


